VA NS 0il & Gas Well Drilling

_ P _ Water Wells

NERGY==mm Geo-Loop Installation
' EVELOPMENT

Dﬂ . Phone: 913-557-9083

g N ca 11 Lewis Drive Paola, KS 66071 Fax  913-557-9084

WELL LOG
JRC Oil Company, Inc.
Daniel #DD-6
API #15-003-26,207
June - June 8, 2014

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
16 soil & clay 16
61 shate ir
26 lime 103
23 shale 126
5 lime 131
28 shale 156
4 lime 160
20 shale 180
8 lime 188
T shale 195
36 lime 231
7 shale 238 oil show
23 lime 261
8 shaie 269
15 fime 284 base of the Kansas City
167 . shale 451
4 lime 455
7 shale 462
2 lime 464
7 shale 471
7 lime 478
39 shale 517
1 coal 518
12 shale 530
8 lime 538
12 shale ) 550
3 lime o553
25 shale 578
e lime 587
23 shale 610
1 lime 611
40 shale 651
1 coal 652
5 shale 657
12 broken sand 669 brown & grey, good bleeding
34 shale 703
1 coal 704
32 shale 736

1 coal 737




Daniel # DD-6 ' Page 2

41 shale 778
5] - oil sand 784 brown, ok bleeding
3 shale 787
F4 broken sand 794 brown &‘grey, ok bleeding
1 coal 795
70 shale 865 TD

Drilled 2 9 7/8" hole to 21.9'
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 865'

Set 21.9' of 7" surface casing, cemented with 5 sacks cement.

Set 862' of 2 7/8" & round upset tubing including 4 centralizers, 1 float shoe, 1 clamp, 1 seating nipple.




